A
Vacuum Cups
Section A
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
A1
KOVAZ.cz
A7
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK
Vacuum Products
5
6
8
Vacuum Cups
PFG Flat Vacuum Cup Series
PFTM Series Male Thread Connector
ATube I.D.
Mounting
Thread
Installation
Note:
When installing cup assemblies,
use a sealant material to secure
the assembly and prevent vacuum
leakage.
Simple male connection for low profile positions secured to a
plate or bracket. BSPP, NPT metric threads.
Fitting material: aluminum.
Cup Complete Replacement Complete Replacement
diameter Vacuum assembly cup assembly cup Replacement
(mm) port Nitrile (NBR) Nitrile (NBR) Silicon (SI) Silicon (SI) cup fitting
5 M5 PFTM-5A-NBR-M5 PFG-5A-NBR PFTM-5A-SI-M5 PFG-5A-SI FTM-5A-M5
1/8 BSPP PFTM-5A-NBR-G1 PFG-5A-NBR PFTM-5A-SI-G1 PFG-5A-SI FTM-5A-G1
6 M5 PFTM-6A-NBR-M5 PFG-6A-NBR PFTM-6A-SI-M5 PFG-6A-SI FTM-5A-M5
1/8 BSPP PFTM-6A-NBR-G1 PFG-6A-NBR PFTM-6A-SI-G1 PFG-6A-SI FTM-5A-G1
8 M5 PFTM-8A-NBR-M5 PFG-8A-NBR PFTM-8A-SI-M5 PFG-8A-SI FTM-5A-M5
1/8 BSPP PFTM-8A-NBR-G1 PFG-8A-NBR PFTM-8A-SI-G1 PFG-8A-SI FTM-5A-G1
10 M5 PFTM-10A-NBR-M5 PFG-10A-NBR PFTM-10A-SI-M5 PFG-10A-SI FTM-5A-M5
10 1/8 BSPP PFTM-10A-NBR-G1 PFG-10A-NBR PFTM-10A-SI-G1 PFG-10A-SI FTM-5A-G1
15 M5 PFTM-15A-NBR-M5 PFG-15A-NBR PFTM-15A-SI-M5 PFG-15A-SI FTM-5A-M5
15 1/8 BSPP PFTM-15A-NBR-G1 PFG-15A-NBR PFTM-15A-SI-G1 PFG-15A-SI FTM-5A-G1
20 1/8 BSPP PFTM-20B-NBR-G1 PFG-20B-NBR PFTM-20B-SI-G1 PFG-20B-SI FTM-20B-G1
20 1/4 BSPP PFTM-20B-NBR-G2 PFG-20B-NBR PFTM-20B-SI-G2 PFG-20B-SI FTM-20B-G2
20 M10 PFTM-20B-NBR-M10 PFG-20B-NBR PFTM-20B-SI-M10 PFG-20B-SI FTM-20B-M10
20 1/8 NPT PFTM-20B-NBR-N1 PFG-20B-NBR PFTM-20B-SI-N1 PFG-20B-SI FTM-20B-N1
30 1/8 BSPP PFTM-30-NBR-G1 PFG-30-NBR PFTM-30-SI-G1 PFG-30-SI FTM-20B-G1
30 1/4 BSPP PFTM-30-NBR-G2 PFG-30-NBR PFTM-30-SI-G2 PFG-30-SI FTM-20B-G2
30 M10 PFTM-30-NBR-M10 PFG-30-NBR PFTM-30-SI-M10 PFG-30-SI FTM-20B-M10
30 1/8 NPT PFTM-30-NBR-N1 PFG-30-NBR PFTM-30-SI-N1 PFG-30-SI FTM-20B-N1
40 1/8 BSPP PFTM-40-NBR-G1 PFG-40-NBR PFTM-40-SI-G1 PFG-40-SI FTM-20B-G1
40 1/4 BSPP PFTM-40-NBR-G2 PFG-40-NBR PFTM-40-SI-G2 PFG-40-SI FTM-20B-G2
40 M10 PFTM-40-NBR-M10 PFG-40-NBR PFTM-40-SI-M10 PFG-40-SI FTM-20B-M10
40 1/8 NPT PFTM-40-NBR-N1 PFG-40-NBR PFTM-40-SI-N1 PFG-40-SI FTM-20B-N1
50 1/8 BSPP PFTM-50-NBR-G1 PFG-50-NBR PFTM-50-SI-G1 PFG-50-SI FTM-50-G1
50 1/4 BSPP PFTM-50-NBR-G2 PFG-50-NBR PFTM-50-SI-G2 PFG-50-SI FTM-50-G2
50 1/8 NPT PFTM-50-NBR-N1 PFG-50-NBR PFTM-50-SI-N1 PFG-50-SI FTM-50-N1
60 1/4 BSPP PFTM-60-NBR-G2 PFG-60-NBR PFTM-60-SI-G2 PFG-60-SI FTM-60-G2
60 M10 PFTM-60-NBR-M10 PFG-60-NBR PFTM-60-SI-M10 PFG-60-SI FTM-60-M10
60 1/4 NPT PFTM-60-NBR-N2 PFG-60-NBR PFTM-60-SI-N2 PFG-60-SI FTM-60-N2
80 1/4 BSPP PFTM-80-NBR-G2 PFG-80-NBR PFTM-80-SI-G2 PFG-80-SI FTM-60-G2
80 M10 PFTM-80-NBR-M10 PFG-80-NBR PFTM-80-SI-M10 PFG-80-SI FTM-60-M10
80 1/4 NPT PFTM-80-NBR-N2 PFG-80-NBR PFTM-80-SI-N2 PFG-80-SI FTM-60-N2
95 1/4 BSPP PFTM-95-NBR-G2 PFG-95-NBR PFTM-95-SI-G2 PFG-95-SI FTM-60-G2
95 M10 PFTM-95-NBR-M10 PFG-95-NBR PFTM-95-SI-M10 PFG-95-SI FTM-60-M10
95 1/4 NPT PFTM-95-NBR-N2 PFG-95-NBR PFTM-95-SI-N2 PFG-95-SI FTM-60-N2
KOVAZ.cz
A14
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK
Vacuum Products
A
Dimensions
PFTM-5A thru
PFTM-15A
M5: SW8
G1: SW13
(5A thru 15A Only)
D
M5: .14 (3.5)
G1: .20 (5)
(5A thru 15A Only)
PFTM-20B thru
PFTM-50
20B thru 40: 1/2"
50: 9/16"
Dimensions (mm)
Vacuum Cups
PFTM Series Assemblies
M5: M5
G1: 1/8" BSPP
(5A thru 15A Only)
C
B
A E
N1: 1/8 NPT
PFTM-60 thruG1: 1/8 BSPP N2: 1/4 NPT
M10: 10x1.25 PFTM-95 G2: 1/4 BSPP
G2: 1/4 BSPP M10: 10x1.25
C
C
D
BB
E
AEA
D
9/16"
Model C C C C C
number ØA B (M3) (M5) (N1 / G1) (M10 / G2) (N2) D E
PFTM-5A-*-† 5 10 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 8
PFTM-6A-*-† 6 10 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 8
PFTM-8A-*-† 8 10.5 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 1.2
PFTM-10A-*-† 10 11 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 1.5
PFTM-15A-*-† 15 11.5 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 2
PFTM-20B-*-† 20 17.5 — — 8 10 — 5 2.5
PFTM-30-*-† 30 17 — — 8 10 — 5 2
PFTM-40-*-† 40 19 — — 8 10 — 5 3.5
PFTM-50-*-† 50 20 — — 8 10 — 5 4
PFTM-60-*-† 60 23 — — — 10 15 7 5
PFTM-80-*-† 80 25 — — — 10 15 7 6
PFTM-95-*-† 95 25.5 — — — 10 15 7 6
* Cup material
† Thread size
KOVAZ.cz